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Title of Activity* 

Activity Type 

Values 

Learning Outcomes 

ACTMTY REPORT 

Clean City, Green City 

Outreach Activity 

Conservation andl>reservation, Sustainability, Pollution 
Prevention, Community Engagement, Environmental 
Justice 

• Students got an in-depth understanding regarding the awareness program, and they also got an 

idea that what are the steps required at the planning and preparation level to organize such event 

in coming future. 
• They got an opportunity to interact with the rural people and get an acquaintance regarding the 

conditions of villagers in Bhalswa Dairy. 

Organized by Deparbncnt of Journalism and Mass Communication 

Program Theme*: Swachh Bharat Mission in Bhalswa Dairy 

External Expert/ Internal Expert r. Ashish Kumar 
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Date* 
I 5th Fcb.2024 

nm~• 10:00AM 

Venue Bhalswa Dairy village 

Poster/Flyer/Notice* 
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Social media link (promoting in any one https://tiaspg.tecnia.in/unnat-bharat-abhiyan-cell/ 

Facebook/lnstagramfl'witter is 

mandatory) . 
No. of Students* (only no. to be written, list in excel or 35 

word should be maintain at department level as proof 

for any further ~quircment) 

No. of Faculty* (only no. to be written, list in excel or 01 

word should be maintain at department level as proof 

for any further requirement) 

No. of External Participants (students+ faculty) [write NA 

NA if not applicable] 
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Resourse Person 

Attendance Sheet 

Feedback 

eport Submitted by (write faculty coordinator name) 

' . 

t Signature of Event Coordinator 

Mr. Ashish Kumar, {UBA CELL) 

List of Beneficiary 

I. 

he UBA cell has organized an awareness campaign 
uccessfully. In this campaign the students alon 
itb the faculty coordinators have selected two lane 
f this village where they interacted with eac 
ousehold people and given infonnation abou 

· mportance of cleanliness. 
e entire team talked about the precaution 

casures and conditions responsible for the spread 
f pollution, garbage issue, draining problems. Th 
eople residing in the village were very cooperativ 
nd they welcomed the arguments provided by th 
earn regarding awareness on Clean City, Green 
ity. During the awareness campaign it has bee 
bserved that cleanliness and scientific awareness is 
ne of the major issues where the villagers wer 
truggling, and several works are required to tackl 
is issue. Overall, it was a nice experience for bo 

he cell and club respectively. 

r. Ashish Kumar 
Attached at the end of Report 

NA 

. Ashish Kumar , (UBA CELL) 

Signature of School/Department Head 

TIAS Students 
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List of Participants of "Clean City, Green City" 

Serial Name of the student Department 
No. 

I NITIN SACHDEVA BA (JMC) 

2 SANYA CHADHA BA (JMC) 

3 MEGHNA THAKUR BA (JMC) 

4 RACHIT AGGARWAL BA (JMC) 

5 AMOGHSHARMA BA (JMC) 

6 GUNGUN RAJPUT BA (JMC) 

7 TANlSHKA NANDWANl BA (JMC) 

8 GAURAV PRASHAR BA (JMC) 

9 JAYAJAIN BA (JMC) 

10 ARSHEYA VOHRA BA (JMC) 

II TARUSHT JAIN BA (JMC) 

12 MANIA NAGPAL BA (JMC) 

13 KASHISH CHAURASIA BA (JMC) 

14 AAISHA WALIA BA (JMC) 

15 PRACHI SINGH BA (JMC) 

16 SHTVANl JHA BA (JMC) 

17 AMAN PREET KAUR BA(JMC) 

18 ARYA PATEL BA(JMC) 

19 GURJOTSINGH BA (JMC) 

20 NIHARIKA KAKKAR BA (JMC) 

21 ANJALI BA(JMC) 

22 .MANANJYOT SINGH BA (JMC) 

23 ANSHTTA SAINI BA(JMC) 

24 DEEPTI BA (JMC) 

25 AMUL BA(JMC) 

26 MEHAK BA (JMC) 

27 PRAGYANSH BA (JMC) 

28 KRlTI MALHOTRA BA (JMC) 

29 ANSHUL SHARMA BA (JMC) 

30 NlYATIBIST BA(JMC) 

31 PRATIIAM SETHI BA(JMC) 

32 MEHAKJAIN BA (JMC) 

33 NAMAN KUMAR BA (JMC) 

34 CHAITANYA GANDHI BA (JMC) 

35 MEHAK KAUSHIK BA (JMC) 

Contact 

8810227054 
7982979502 
9267960307 
7903645330 
7756822784 
9310095988 
8307827109 
9811978012 
9899212375 
9810842809 
9958423173 
9811914710 
9457037754 
9810764582 
9716575502 
7669617087 
9653251907 
9899888526 
9316305060 
9650437242 
8377852002 
9953442383 
9905061115 
9142309463 
8076834226 
9718872612 
7248947961 
9315894653 
9310067718 
9667126269 
9811639111 
8826003112 
7289922249 
9718906061 
9899835906 
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